
Day Date Time

Sat 8/26/17 1:00pm

Sat 8/26/17 2:40pm

Sun 8/27/17 1:00pm

Sun 8/27/17 2:40pm

Sat 9/9/17 1:00pm 12U 12U 12U 12U

Sat 9/9/17 2:40pm 12U 12U 12U 12U

Sun 9/10/17 1:00pm

Sun 9/10/17 2:40pm

Sat 9/16/17 1:00pm

Sat 9/16/17 2:40pm

Sun 9/17/17 1:00pm

Sun 9/17/17 2:40pm

Sat 9/23/17 1:00pm

Sat 9/23/17 2:40pm

Sun 9/24/17 1:00pm

Sun 9/24/17 2:40pm

Sat 9/30/17 1:00pm

Sat 9/30/17 2:40pm

Sun 10/1/17 1:00pm

Sun 10/1/17 2:40pm

Sat 10/7/17 1:00pm

Sat 10/7/17 2:40pm

Sun 10/8/17 1:00pm

Sun 10/8/17 2:40pm

West Point
West Point 1 West Point 2


